
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Sep Sunday $100.00 493 448 LLEWELLYN MCCARTNEY ROYALTON

02-Sep Monday $25.00 2216 356 KIM NEUFELD OTTAWA, ON

03-Sep Tuesday $25.00 577 357 DAVID CAMPBELL WOODSTOCK

04-Sep Wednesday $25.00 2848 358 MACKENZIE CARTER ELGIN

05-Sep Thursday $25.00 568 359 TANNER LEAVITT CAITHNESS

06-Sep Friday $25.00 2703 360 WELDON KINGSTON MIRAMICHI

07-Sep Saturday $100.00 397 449 DUSTIN WILLIAMS MAPLEDALE

08-Sep Sunday $100.00 2974 450 JOAN JONES BATHURST

09-Sep Monday $25.00 391 361 CARL VAN DINE BULLS CREEK

10-Sep Tuesday $25.00 1531 362 DENIS SIROIS BERESFORD

11-Sep Wednesday $25.00 310 363 KRISTA DURLING WOODSTOCK

12-Sep Thursday $25.00 1711 365 JODY ROBINSON MCADAM

13-Sep Friday $25.00 503 366 COLBY DONOVAN HARTLAND

14-Sep Saturday $100.00 2125 451 GREG MACKINNON MONCTON

15-Sep Sunday $100.00 1425 452 PAMELA SMITH BATHURST

16-Sep Monday $25.00 2436 367 JULIE BENOIT FREDERICTON

17-Sep Tuesday $25.00 1246 368 NORAH & LAUREN YOUNG LOWER KINTORE

18-Sep Wednesday $25.00 2059 369 MANDY DIXON MONCTON

19-Sep Thursday $25.00 1217 370 MARY PARKER BAIRDSVILLE

20-Sep Friday $25.00 1890 371 HEATHER ARMSTRONG SAINT JOHN

21-Sep Saturday $100.00 1348 453 ZAIDEN SOMERVILLE FLORENCEVILLE-BRISTOL

22-Sep Sunday $100.00 2081 454 TRAVIS GRAVES DUNDAS

23-Sep Monday $25.00 614 donated ABERDEEN CONSTRUCTION FLORENCEVILLE-BRISTOL

24-Sep Tuesday $25.00 1670 372 DON MULLETT CHAMCOOK

25-Sep Wednesday $25.00 143 373 CHARLENE COLES FORT MCMURRAY, AB

26-Sep Thursday $25.00 2721 374 JULES SMITH MACKWORTH, DERBY, UK

27-Sep Friday $25.00 395 375 SCOTT WILSON CARLOW

28-Sep Saturday $100.00 2269 455 GILLIAN MILLER GRAND BAY-WESTFIELD

29-Sep Sunday $100.00 812 456 BRIAN QUICK UPPER BRIGHTON

30-Sep Monday $25.00 2204 376 CATHY COFFEY KILLARNEY


